CAPITAL CITY SENIOR GAMES

2022 RESULTS - BASKETBALL FREE THROW SHOOTING

First Name
Debra
Edith
Sheila

First Name
Shirley
Susanne

First Name
Perry
Keith
Ryan

Michael

First Name
Lawrence
Marc
Douglas

First Name
Marty

First Name
Ronald
Wayne
Michael

Don

First Name
Jim

Rodney

First Name

BASKETBALL FREE THROW - WOMEN

Last Name
Salters
Barefoot
Salyer

Last Name
Bouie
Fortune

BASKETBALL FREE THROW - MEN

Last Name
Dissmore
Milton
Burk
Pompey

Last Name
Allen
White
Pleas

Last Name
Parnell

Last Name
Hall
Pye

Legate
Dietrich

Last Name
Boylan

Houck

Last Name

Age Division
60-64
60-64
60-64

Age at Cutoff
70-74
70-74

Age at Cutoff
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Age at Cutoff
55-59
55-59
55-59

Age at Cutoff
60-64

Age at Cutoff
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

Age at Cutoff
70-74
70-74

Age at Cutoff

Score
19
11
11

Score

Score
26
16

Score
14
13
12

Score
17

Score
22
20
17
15

Score
14
10

Score

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place
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Place
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Winfred
Ira
David
Robert

Langley
Kramer
Zeigler
McVety

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
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